Ordering Information
Component Description Packaging PCB Processing Flammability Plating Circuits Order No.
Vertical
Dual Row
PCB
Receptacle
Tray Wave Solder
UL 94V-0
Tin
4-18
15-24-7XX1
Gold 15-24-7XX3
UL 94V-2 Tin 15-24-7XX0
Component Description Packaging PCB Processing Flammability Plating Circuits Order No.
Vertical
Dual Row
Header
Tray Wave Solder
UL 94V-0
Tin
18
15-24-6XX2
Gold 15-28-6XX2
UL 94V-2 Tin 15-24-6XX1
Right Angle
Dual Row
Header
Tray Wave Solder
UL 94V-0
Tin
4-18
15-24-9XX4
Gold 15-24-6XX3
UL 94V-2 Tin 15-24-6XX0
PCB RECEPTACLE
HEADER
Mini-Fit® BMI
Board-to-Board